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kathryn tupasi <kathryn_tupasi@emb.gov.ph> Tue, Nov 9, 2021 at 4:58 PM
To: DENR <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "cenrosocorro@denr.gov.ph" <cenrosocorro@denr.gov.ph>, NWRB
<nwrbphil@gmail.com>, City ENRO <cgccenrd@gmail.com>, PG-ENRO Oriental Mindoro <pgom.enro@yahoo.com>, DA
<ored4b@yahoo.com>, DILG <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, Rachel Montero - DOST <rbmontero@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>,
"chd.mimaropa" <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, nillet <nffidel@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, "dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com"
<dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, PD Hutalla - DTI <ArnelHutalla@dti.gov.ph>, Jesse Pine <jmpine@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Mariel
Castro - DPWH <marielcastro@gmail.com>, NIA MIMAROPA <mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC
RESOURCES <bfarormin@gmail.com>, NEDA MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, "Mirabelle B. Lanuza"
<mblanuza@neda.gov.ph>, Michael Casto Ras II <maras@dilg.gov.ph>, "LEAF Multi-Sectoral Federation of Oriental Mindoro, Inc"
<pgbifdrleaf@yahoo.com>, Yolly Manato - Hospital of the Holy Cross <ymanato64@gmail.com>, MinSCAT
<minscat_main@yahoo.com>, "smvcinc2009@yahoo.com" <smvcinc2009@yahoo.com>, "ednarecaldemadrigal@gmail.com"
<ednarecaldemadrigal@gmail.com>, Nanette Geronimo - CRI <nanette_cnn@yahoo.com>, bubalus09 <bubalus09@gmail.com>,
"WGLANDICHO@YAHOO.COM" <WGLANDICHO@yahoo.com>
Cc: pabest70 <pabest70@yahoo.com>, karl dammay <karl_dammay@emb.gov.ph>, Sharmaine Maniego
<sharmaine_maniego@emb.gov.ph>

Dear CRWQMA Governing Board Members,

 

Good Day!

 

Pls see attached files for the meeting next week, November 17, 2021 at 1:00 pm via Zoom.

The official communication letters will be sent to your respective email addresses as well as the link for this meeting.

Attached are the following:

 

1. Minutes of the previous meeting
2. Draft Resolution No. 2021-01
3. Copy of the approved CRWQMA Action Plan

 

Thank you and stay safe.

 

 

Best Regards,

 

Kat

MAEVELYN KATHRYN D. TUPASI

Ambient Monitoring and Technical Services Section

EMB MIMAROPA Region
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2021 2Q CRWQMA Minutes (1).pdf
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CR-WQMA BOARD RESOLUTION NO 2021-01.docx
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